Distributor of STMicroelectronics: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of TSX3702IDT - IC OP AMP COMP DUAL 16V 8SOIC
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
STMicroelectronicsSTMicroelectronics
TSX3702IDTTSX3702IDT

Datasheet of TSX3702IDT - IC OP AMP COMP DUAL 16V 8SOIC
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Ordering information TSX3702
22/24 DocID026056 Rev 3
8 Ordering information
Table 10: Order codes
Order code Temperature range Package Packing Marking
TSX3702IDT
-40 ºC, 125 ºC
SO8
Tape and reel
SX3702
TSX3702IPT TSSOP8 S3702
TSX3702IST MiniSO8 K532
TSX3702IQ2T DFN8 2x2 K5J
TSX3702IYDT (1) SO8 (automotive grade) SX3702Y
Notes:
(1)Automotive qualification ongoing
                            23 / 25                            23 / 25
Distributor of STMicroelectronics: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of TSX3702IDT - IC OP AMP COMP DUAL 16V 8SOIC
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
TSX3702 Revision history
 DocID026056 Rev 3 23/24
9 Revision history
Table 11: Document revision history
Date Revision Changes